No (1) E-Tender No. 99-5T- 
TENDER-2025 Date: 24.02.2026 
Work: "Provision & Augmentation of 
Audio System for Indoor and Ouidoor 
Programs of Bilaspur." 
Tender Value : T 62 81,533 (Rupees 

Siwty-Two Lakh Eighty-One Thousand 
Five Hundrad Thirty-Three Only). EMD: 
1,25,600/- (Rupees Ona Lakh Twenty- 
Five Thousand Six Hundred Only). 
Submission of Tender : up fo 15.00 

hrs.on 18.03.2026 

The compdate information of above e- 
tender notice is available over website 
https:ifwww.ireps.gov.in. Bids other 

than e-bids shall not be accepted 
against above tander 

Divl. Sig.

[...]

properties mortgagedicharged (o The Secured Credilor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been laken by the Autharised Officer of 
fndian Bank, SAM Branch, Lucknow, Secured Creditor, wil be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is basis” on 
19.03.2026 , for recovery of Rs.1,82,87,969.00 [Rs. One Crore Eighty Two Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine 
only) as on 27.02.2026 with further interast, costs, other charges and expenses therecn due o the Indian Bank, SAM Branch, Distt | 
Lucknow (UP) Secured Cradilor, from - 

1. We Rahul Enterpsises & Co. (Partnarship Flrm) Add | Rl : 22032 Jail Gasden Road, Kranlipus Rasbarel Add: